Candidate Reports

Select Language v

Powered by C

j'e Translate

Candidate:

https://www.voterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

Mike Chitwood

Office: Sheriff

Report Date: M6 (6/1/2023 - 6/30/2023)
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Seq#
Date
#1

6/16/2023

#2
6/27/2023

#3
6/27/2023

#4

6/27/2023

#5

6/27/2023

#6

6/27/2023

Campaign Treasurer's Report - [temized Contributions

Contributor

Michael J Chitwood
123 W Indiana Ave
Deland, FL
32720-4615

J HYATT BROWN

213 RIVERSIDE DR
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

CYNTHIA R BROWN
213 RIVERSIDE DR
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

RANDALL W DYE
2613
WINNESMISSETT
OAKS DR
DELAND, FL 32724

GILBERT LANE
DANNEHOWER
126 CUNNINGHAM
DR

NEW SMYRNA
BEACH, FL 32168

KACIE P
DANNEHOWER

447 TRITON RD
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32176

Entity

Candidate
to
Themselves

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Occupation Cont. Type
Amend

SheriffVolusiaCounty Loan
BUSINESSOWNER Check
BUSINESSOWNER Check

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

Amount

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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#7 GILBERT (ndividual AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck
DANNEHOWER
6/27/2023 137 CUNNINGHAM
_NEWSMYRNA
7 BEACH, FL 32168
#8 JOHN K REID Individual STATEATTORNEY Check
RESS
6/27/2023  pROTECTES e
PROTECTED, FL
00000 ~
#9 SPENCER S Individual STATEATTORNEY \‘; Check
HATHAWAY A
6/27/2023 DDRESS
STED.
PROTECTED, FL
00000
#10 AMY J SERBOUSEK Individual AUTOMOTIVE Check
6/27/2023 19 FAIRWAY DR
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174
#11 JBC HOLDINGS LLC  Business PROPERTYMANAGEMENTheck
62772023 2913 LINARICT
NEW SMYRNA
BEACH, FL 32168
#12 SANDRA L PAYTAS  Individual HOMEBUILDER Check
2768 S PENNINSULA
6/27/2023 pg
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL DAYTONA BE
#13 JAMES V CHISHOLM  Individual CITYMANAGER Check
144 POINT O
6/27/2023  \WoODS DR
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32114
#14 GLENN S RITCHEY  Individual AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck
JR
6/27/2023 6053 SPRICE POINT
CIR
PORT ORANGE, FL
32128
#15 JILL K SIMPKINS Individual RETIRED Check
6/27/2023 844 RIVERSIDE DR

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32176

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

7/17/24, 12:36
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#le R J LARIZZA
PROTECTED
6/212023  AppDRESS

PROTECTED, FL——

000000

#17 R E THIGPEN

6/27/2023 6057 RED STAG DR
PORT ORANGE, FL
32128

#18 GLENN S RITCHEY

6/27/2023 1131 N HALIFAX AVE
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32118

#19 CONNIE S RITCHEY

6/27/2023 1131 N HALIFAX AVE
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32118

#20 TED WAYNE
SERBOUSEK

6/27/2023 932 N NOVA RD
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32117

#21 GARY YEOMANS
TRUST

6/27/2023 542 JOHN
ANDERSON DR
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32176

#22 MATTHEW H KELLY
6/27/2023  ***Protected Voter=**

7
o

o

#23 7 DEBBIE A PHILLIPS
477 PINE BLUFF TRL

6/27(2023
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

#24  PATRICK J MOONEY

Individual

Individual

Individual

individual

Individual

tndividual

Individual

Individual

https://www.voterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

STATEATTORNEY . Check

RETIRED Check

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

AUTOMOTIVEEXECUTIVECheck

CONSTRUCTION Check

Fanily Coanedrion
PS5 Pav 'zf\“&/"

Individual

2946 BELLE FIORE———

6/27/2023  TgR

NEW SMYRNA
BEACH, FL 32168

#25 MICHAEL J
PANAGGIO

6/27/2023 2441 BELLEVUE AVE
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32114

Individual

SELFEMPLOYED Check

BUSINESSOWNER Check

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

7/17/24, 12:36
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#26

6/27/2023

#27

6/27/2023

#28

6/7/2023

#29

6/27/2023

#30

6/27/2023

#31

6/27/2023

#32
6/27/2023

#33
6/27/2023

#34

6/27/2023
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-3

BARBARA J
PETROCK

112 PAUMA VALLEY
COURT

DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32114

JAMES L ROSE
21 EAGLECT
ORMOND BEACH, FL

TIMOTHY W
PHILLIPS

3701 OLSON DR
DAYTONA BEACH,
32124

CARL W LENTZ IlI
570 JOHN
ANDERSON DR
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32176

JEFFREY J FEASEL
6064 SABAL
CROSSING CT
PORT ORANGE, FL
32128

MARY G BENNETT
1900 N ATLANTIC
AVE APT 902
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32118

JONI HUNT

165 RIVERSIDE DR
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32176

JONATHAN S
STURGILL

433 LIVORNO WAY
SANFORD, FL 32771

PAMELA R LYSLOFF
847 CHARMAGNE
LANE

PORT ORANGE, FL
32127

individual

Individual

Individual

DuONnes™
Pes ?ﬁ\/f/\%

Individual

Individual

individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

https://www.voterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

RETIRED Check

$250.00

RETIRED Check

$100.00

BUSINESSOWNER “Gheck

$1.,000.00

REALESTATEEXECUTIVE Check

$500.00

HOSPITALEXECUTIVE  Check

$1,000.00

RETIREDEDUCATOR Check

$100.00

GOVERNMENTRELATIONEheck
$100.00

OPERATIONSDIRECTOR Check
$500.00

AUTOMOTIVEMANAGEMEGHeck

$500.00

7/17/24, 12:36
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#35

6/27/2023

#36

6/27/2023

#37
6/27/2023

#38

6/27/2023

#39

6/27/2023

#40

6/27/2023

#41

6/27/2023

#42

6/27/2023
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SHARPLES LLC

4840 S PENNINSULA

DR

PONCE INLET, FL
32127

NANCY LOHMAN

1210 JOHN
ANDERSON DR

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32176

MARVIN MILLER
40 RIVERSIDE DR

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32176

ROSE ANN
TORNATORE

2500 S NOVA ROAD
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32119

AGENCY ALLIANCE
LLC

801 W GRANADA
BOULEVARD

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32174

BACK OFFICE
MANAGEMENT
TEAM

801 W GRANADA
BOULEVARD

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32174

HAMLIN AVIATION
LLC

801 W GRANADA
BOULEVARD

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32174

MURPHY DUGAN
LLC

801 W GRANADA
BOULEVARD

ORMOND BEACH, FL

32174

Business

Individual

Individual

Individual

Business

Business

Business

Business

https://www.voterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

BUSINESS

FUNERALSERVICES

RETIRED

BUSINESSOWNER

INSURANCE

MANAGEMENT

AVAIATION

BUSINESS

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$150.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

7/17/24, 12:36
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P & S PAVING
3701 OLSON DRIVE
DAYTONA BEACH,

#44
GROUP LLC
103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

#45 PARMA DELTONA
INVESTMENT
GROUP

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

#46 VCG REVERSE LLC
6/27/2023 21 N SUMMERLIN
AVE
ORLANDO, FL 32801

#AT NSB CAPITAL
GROUP LLC

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

#48 KEMCHO
INVESTMENTS
GROUP LLC

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

#49 DELTONA
PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LLC

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

6/27/2023

6/27/2023

6/27/2023

6/27/2023

6/27/2023

6o0f11l

Business

QUONED BN Ry
P30S i W

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

https:

BUSINESS Check

INVESTM Check
INVESTMENTS Check
INVESTMENTS Check
INVESTMENTS Check
INVESTMENTS Check

PROPERTYMANAGEMENTheck

oterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

7/117/24, 12:36
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#50

6/27/2023

#51

6/27/2023

#52

6/27/2023

#53

6/27/2023

#54

6/27/2023

#55

6/27/2023

#56

6/27/2023

PICCADILLY
HOLDINGS GROUP
LLC

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

OSTEEN
ACQUISITIONS
GROUP LLC

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746 -

VOLUSIA COUNTY
DEPUTIES ASSOCI
1381 EDUCATORS

ROAD

DAYTONA BEACH,

FL 32124

KILIMANJARO
ACQUISTIONS LLC
103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

TRAFALGAR
HOLDINGS LLC

103 COMMERCE ST
STE 160

LAKE MARY, FL
32746

WHOLESALE
LIGHTING INC

2500 S NOVA ROAD
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32119

STOR-IT SELF
STORAGE

1451 N US HWY 1
STE 13

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

https://www.voterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

PROPERTYMANAGEMENTheck

ACQUISITIONS Check

PROFESSIONALUNION  Check

ACQUISITIONS Check
HOLDINGS Check
LIGHTINING Check
STORAGE Check

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

7/17/24, 12:36
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#57

6/27/2023

#58

6/27/2023

#59

6/27/2023

#60

6/27/2023

#61

6/27/2023

#62

6/27/2023

#63

6/27/2023

#64

6/27/2023

8of11

VANACORE

CONSTRUCTION INC

1451 N US HWY 1
STE 13

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

HALIFAX
PLANTATION
MANAGEMENT

1451 NUS HWY 1
STE 13

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

COGNITIVE
KINETICS INC

1 DAYTONA BLVD
STE 220
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32114

DELAND KIA
2322 SOUTH
WOODLAND BLVD
DELAND, FL 32720

ANITA D BURNETTE
3443 COUNTRY
WALK DR

PORT ORANGE, FL
32129

DONALD ©
BURNETTE

3443 COUNTRY
WALK DR

PORT ORANGE, FL
32129

MILLER REAL
ESTATE
ASSOCIATES

53 ROCKEFELLER
DR STEA

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32176

PALM COAST FORD
1150 PALM COAST
PARKWAY

PALM COAST, FL
32137

Business

Business

Business

Business

individual

individual

Business

Business

https://www.voterfocus.com/CampaignFinance/cand...

CONSTRUCTION

MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS

AUTOMOTIVESALES

REALESTATE

AUTOMOTIVESALES

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$40.00

$40.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

7/17/24, 12:36
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#65 DAYTONA TOYOTA  Business AUTOMOTIVESALES  Check
451 N NOVA RD i o0
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL DAYTONA BE
#66 TOM COOK Business BUSINESS Check
JEWELER INC
6/27/2023 150 s BEACH ST
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32114
467 L GALE LEMERAND Individual RESTAURANTOUR Check
810 FENTRESS
6/27/2023  cOURT STE 130
DAYTONA BEACH,
FL 32117

6/27/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

\ Total Contributions $47,430.00
Y,

i )

Campaign Treasurer's Report - In-Kind Contributions

Seq# Contributor Entity Occupation In-Kind Description
Date Amend Amount

#1 JOHN HAMLIN Individual MANAGER FOOD & DRINK -
801 W. GRANADA CAMPAIGN EVENT
6/27/2023  BLVD $1,000.00
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

#2 JOHN HAMLIN Business MARKETING FOOD & DRINK -
HAMLIN & CAMPAIGN EVENT
ASSOCIATES "
801 W. GRANADA
BLVD
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174
43 JOHN HAMLIN Business PROPERTYMGMT EVENT SPACE RENTAL
MURPHY DUGAN & SETUP
62712023 L€ $750.00
801 W. GRANADA
BLVD
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174
44 GIUSEPPE'S PIZZA  Business RESTAURANT PIZZA AND SODA
3658 NOVA ROAD -
PORT ORANGE, FL
32129

6/27/2023

6/27/2023

9of 11 7/117/24, 12:36
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Total In-Kind Contributions

$3,050.00

J

Seq#
Date
#1

6/21/2023

#2

6/21/2023

#3

6/26/2023

#4

6/26/2023

10 of 11

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Expenditures

Vendor

ASSOCIATED
PRINTING &
GRAPHICS

116 WEST GRANADA
BLVD

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

ASSOCIATED
PRINTING
ASSOCIATED
PRINTING &
GRAPHICS

116 WEST GRANADA
BLVD

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

ASSOCIATED
PRINTING
ASSOCIATED
PRINTING &
GRAPHICS

116 WEST GRANADA
BLVD

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

ASSOCIATED
PRINTING
ASSOCIATED
PRINTING &
GRAPHICS

116 WEST GRANADA
BLVD

ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174

Purpose

ENVELOPES & NOTE
CARDS

PETITIONS/
INSTRUCTIONS

PETITIONS

ENVELOPES

Exp. Type

Amend Amount

Monetary

$136.32

Monetary

$682.40

Monetary

$158.69

Monetary

$138.45

7/17/24, 12:36
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#5 ASSOCIATED BUSINESS/PALM Monetary
PRINTING CARDS
ASSOCIATED
6/26/2023  PRINTING & $237.50
GRAPHICS
116 WEST GRANADA
BLVD
ORMOND BEACH, FL
32174
Total Expenditures $1,353.36
N y,
( N
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Fund Transfers
Seq# Institution Transfer Type Nature of Account
Date Amend Amount
ke J
e ™
Campaign Treasurer's Report - Distributions
Seq# Vendor Purpose Expenditure Related Exp.
Date Amend Amount

* Petty cash expenditures are realized when the funds are withdrawn for petty cash. Therefore,
the referenced item is not included in the total.
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